

Present: Sri Somnath Chakrabarti
NDPS 51/24 (R 51//24)
WBND010025942024
WB00619

Order No. 23
Dated 22.01.2025

All the Three(03) accused persons on bail are present by filing hazira.

Copy is ready and supplied upon the accused persons.

LA submitted afresh by Ld. Prosecution . Let it be kept with the record.

Fix **28.02.2025** for appearance of the accused persons and framing of charge.

All the accused persons must remain present on the date fixed.

Accuseds as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Sd/- S.Chakrabarti
Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act,
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- S.Chakrabarti
Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act,
Nadia at Krishnagar