

Present: Sri Chinmoy Chattopadhyay
NDPS 51/24 (R 51/24)
WBND010025942024
WB00676

Order No. 28
Dated 28.07.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused persons namely Abed Shaikh, Nira Sk @ Rustam Sk and Saiful Sk on CB
are found present and represented by his ld. advocate.

No witness is present.

To date for evidence (29.07.2025).

Accused person on CB is as before. .

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Sd/- C.Chattopadhyay
Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act,
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- C.Chattopadhyay
Judge, Special Court, N.D.P.S. Act
Nadia at Krishnagar